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SAN GABRIEL VALLEY PERIMETER TOUR 
Medium Option – 73 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 0.5 
R-----COLORADO BLVD 0.5 0.6 
L-----5TH AV 1.1 0.6 
R-----HILLCREST BLVD 1.7 1.9 
 Becomes GRAND AV 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GREYSTONE AV 3.6 0.3 
 Jog right/left at VALLE VISTA to 

continue on GREYSTONE AV. 
R-----MOUNTAIN AV 3.9 0.4 
L-----WILDROSE AV 4.3 0.3 
R-----BRADBURY RD 4.6 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LEMON AV (to end) 4.8 0.6 
R-----WINSTON AV 5.4 0.2 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR NORTH 5.6 0.4 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 6.0 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LAS LOMAS RD 7.0 0.3 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 7.3 1.4 
L-----TODD AV 8.7 0.6 
R-----SIERRA MADRE AV 9.3 5.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VALLEY CENTER AV 14.4 0.8 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 15.2 0.9 
R-----AMELIA AV 16.1 0.7 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD/ALOSTA AV 16.8 1.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SAN DIMAS CANYON RD 18.3 2.0 
 (Restrooms in San Dimas Canyon 

Park at mile 18.7) 
R-----GOLDEN HILLS RD 20.3 3.3 
 Becomes ESPERANZA DR 
L-----BASE LINE RD 23.6 0.3 
 (Caution!  Watch traffic at intersection.) 
R-----FRUIT ST (easy to miss) 23.9 3.4 
 Becomes WHITE AV 
Lunch – Michael J’s at 2315 Foothill Blvd, La Verne 
(corner Foothill Blvd and Fruit St); ℡ (909) 596-1567.  
See alternate lunch stop in Rowland Heights. 
  27.3 
Continue south on WHITE AV. 
R-----VAL VISTA ST 27.3 2.1 
 (Left at "Y" with HILLCREST DR) 
 Becomes DUDLEY ST 
R-----HOLT AV 29.4 0.9 
L-----HUMANE WY 30.3 0.7 
 (Bear left to cross over railroad bridge.) 

 
R-----MISSION BLVD 31.0 8.1 
 (Market on right at mile 31.9) 
 Becomes DIAMOND BAR BLVD 
 Becomes BREA CANYON CUTOFF 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 39.1 1.9 
R-----NOGALES ST 41.0 0.8 
L-----COLIMA RD 41.8 1.0 
Lunch – Carl’s Jr on northwest corner of Colima Rd at 
Fullerton Rd in Rowland Heights. 42.8 
Continue south on FULLERTON RD. 42.8 1.7 
R-----FULLERTON RD (past water tank) 44.5 0.9 
R-----EAST RD 45.4 2.2 
L-----HACIENDA BLVD 47.6 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WEST RD 47.8 2.9 
R-----CONDESA DR 50.7 0.4 
 (easy to miss; 2nd right after 

Welcome to Whittier sign on left) 
R-----LA SERNA DR 51.1 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----YOUNGWOOD DR 51.2 0.1 
R-----VILLAVERDE DR 51.3 0.6 
L-----MAR VISTA ST 51.9 2.6 
 (Caution!  Watch traffic.) 
R-----PICKERING AV 54.5 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BEVERLY BLVD 55.6 1.1 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 56.7 2.1 
Continue straight ahead on PECK RD (at 

"Y" with WORKMAN MILL RD). 58.8 1.1 
L-----DURFEE AV (before SR60) 59.9 2.9 
 Becomes SAN GABRIEL BLVD 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WALNUT GROVE AV 62.8 4.0 
R-----BROADWAY 66.8 0.9 
L-----ENCINITA AV 67.7 1.0 
R-----LONGDEN 68.7 2.1 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 70.8 1.7 
L-----DIAMOND ST 72.5 0.1 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 72.6 
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SAN GABRIEL VALLEY PERIMETER TOUR 
Long Option – 95 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 0.5 
R-----COLORADO BLVD 0.5 0.6 
L-----5TH AV 1.1 0.6 
R-----HILLCREST BLVD 1.7 1.9 
 Becomes GRAND AV 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GREYSTONE AV 3.6 0.3 
 Jog right/left at VALLE VISTA to 

continue on GREYSTONE AV. 
R-----MOUNTAIN AV 3.9 0.4 
L-----WILDROSE AV 4.3 0.3 
R-----BRADBURY RD 4.6 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LEMON AV (to end) 4.8 0.6 
R-----WINSTON AV 5.4 0.2 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR NORTH 5.6 0.4 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 6.0 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LAS LOMAS RD 7.0 0.3 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 7.3 1.4 
L-----TODD AV 8.7 0.6 
R-----SIERRA MADRE AV 9.3 5.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VALLEY CENTER AV 14.4 0.8 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 15.2 0.9 
R-----AMELIA AV 16.1 0.7 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD/ALOSTA AV 16.8 1.5 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SAN DIMAS CANYON RD 18.3 2.0 
 (Restrooms in San Dimas Canyon 

Park at mile 18.7) 
R-----GOLDEN HILLS RD 20.3 3.3 
 Becomes ESPERANZA DR 
L-----BASE LINE RD 23.6 0.3 
 (Caution!  Watch traffic at intersection.) 
R-----FRUIT ST (easy to miss) 23.9 3.4 
 Becomes WHITE AV 
Lunch – Michael J’s at 2315 Foothill Blvd, La Verne 
(corner Foothill Blvd and Fruit St); ℡ (909) 596-1567.  
See alternate lunch stop in Rowland Heights. 
  27.3 
Continue south on WHITE AV. 
R-----VAL VISTA ST 27.3 2.1 
 (Left at Y-junction with HILLCREST DR) 
 Becomes DUDLEY ST 
R-----HOLT AV 29.4 0.9 
L-----HUMANE WY 30.3 0.7 
 (Bear left to cross over railroad bridge.) 

R-----MISSION BLVD 31.0 8.1 
 (Market on right at mile 31.9) 
 Becomes DIAMOND BAR BLVD 
 Becomes BREA CANYON CUTOFF 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 39.1 1.9 
R-----NOGALES ST 41.0 0.8 
L-----COLIMA RD 41.8 1.0 
Lunch – Carl’s Jr on northwest corner of Colima Rd at 
Fullerton Rd in Rowland Heights. 42.8 
Continue south on FULLERTON RD. 42.8 1.7 
R-----FULLERTON RD (past water tank) 44.5 0.9 
R-----EAST RD 45.4 2.2 
L-----HACIENDA BLVD 47.6 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WEST RD 47.8 2.9 
R-----CONDESA DR 50.7 0.4 
 (easy to miss; 2nd right after 

Welcome to Whittier sign on left) 
R-----LA SERNA DR 51.1 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----YOUNGWOOD DR 51.2 0.1 
R-----VILLAVERDE DR 51.3 0.6 
L-----MAR VISTA ST 51.9 2.6 
 (Caution!  Watch traffic.) 
R-----PICKERING AV 54.5 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BEVERLY BLVD 55.6 1.1 
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD 56.7 2.1 
Continue straight ahead on PECK RD (at 

"Y" with WORKMAN MILL RD). 58.8 1.1 
L-----DURFEE AV (before SR60) 59.9 2.3 
 Becomes SAN GABRIEL BLVD 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----PLAZA DR (easy to miss; look for 

street sign on left past LINCOLN 
AV) 62.2 0.4 

L-----MONTEBELLO BLVD 62.6 0.5 
R-----PARAMOUNT BLVD 63.1 0.6 
L-----ARROYO DR 63.7 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----POTRERO GRANDE DR 64.2 1.2 
R-----MARKLAND DR 65.4 0.4 
R-----WILCOX AV 65.8 0.3 
L-----ELMGATE ST 66.1 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----GRANDRIDGE AV 66.4 0.2 
L-----CIELITO AV 66.6 0.1 
R-----BRADSHAWE AV 66.7 0.3 
L-----S. DIVINA VISTA ST 67.0 0.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----YNEZ AV 67.5 0.3 
L YNEZ AV (at "Y" with PARK AV) 67.8 2.0 
Cross under I-10.  YNEZ AV becomes 

6TH ST. 
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L-----FRONT ST 69.8 0.8 
 (Before MISSION RD) 
R-----MARENGO AV 70.6 1.2 
L-----ALHAMBRA RD 71.8 0.8 
Continue straight ahead on KENDALL AV. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MERIDIAN AV 72.6 0.9 
L-----MONTEREY RD 73.5 0.8 
Continue straight-ahead on PASADENA AV. 
R-----ARROYO DR 74.3 1.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight ahead on ARROYO 

BLVD. 75.5 2.2 
L-----SECO ST 77.7 0.1 
R-----WEST DR 77.8 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SALVIA CANYON RD 78.4 0.3 
R-----LINDA VISTA AV 78.7 1.5 
R-----BERKSHIRE AV 80.2 0.3 
 (at "Y" with HIGHLAND DR) 
R-----BERKSHIRE PL 80.5 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----OAK GROVE DR 80.8 0.8 
 Becomes WOODBURY RD 
L-----WINDSOR AV 81.6 0.7 
R-----VENTURA ST 82.3 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CASITAS AV (easy to miss) 82.5 0.4 
R-----ALTADENA DR 82.9 4.4 
L-----NEW YORK DR 87.3 1.3 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 88.6 2.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ELEVADO AV 91.5 0.1 
L-----VIRGINIA DR 91.6 0.1 
R-----HIGHLAND OAKS DR 91.7 1.7 
 Becomes 1ST AV 
R-----DIAMOND ST 93.4 0.2 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 93.6 
 

- 0 - 
 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off and 
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  Three 
options: short (53 miles), medium (73 miles) and long 
(93 miles).  Rolling terrain with moderate to steep 
grades.  Call _______ at ________ for ride information. 
 
Notes: 
 
 




